
DAILY SPECIALS
MONDAY 

TBA

WEDNESDAY
TBA

RECESS

Yummy Drummy Roll
Ham & Cheese pocket
Milo Balls 4 for $2
Cookies – 2 for $1
Custard Cones
Popcorn (GF)
Jelly Cup 
Fruit Special (GF)
Fun Bucket
Corntos (GF)
Moosies
Sipahh Straw
Milo 

$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.00

LUNCH MENU

Cheese
Chicken & Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Hawaiian
Spaghetti

FRESH SANDWICH
Cheese
Ham
Ham & Cheese
Chicken
Chicken & Cheese
Cheese & Salad
Ham & Salad
Chicken & Salad
Tuna
Tuna & Salad
Egg
Vegemite

Extras: Tomato Sauce, Mayo, cheese  $0.50
Wrap $0.50
Salad Box ALL $10.00

TOASTED SANDWICH

$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$6.50
$7.00
$7.50
$6.00
$7.00
$4.50
$3.50

DRINKS

AFTER LUNCH TREATS
Moosies $2.50
Vanilla ice-cream + Milo          $2.00
Vanilla Ice cream Cone            $2.00
Icy Pole                                       $1.00
Frozen Yogurt                            $3.50

Juice Bombs
Water 600ml
Plain Milk 300ml
Strawberry / Choc Milk
Juice Box

$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
$3.00

Extras: Tomato Sauce, Mayo  $0.50
Wrap $0.50

The canteen operates under the Australian 
department of education’s healthy food and 
drink policy.
Green – 60% of Menu
Amber – 40% Of Menu
Red – Off the Menu Quick Cliq cut off 8.15am  www.Qucikcliq.com.au

TUESDAY
TBA

THURSDAY
TBA

FRIDAY
Large Pie                     $6.00
Sausage Roll               $5.00
Party Pie                     $2.00
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