RECESS

Yummy Drummy Roll	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese pocket	\$4.00
Milo Balls 4 for \$2	\$2.00
Cookies – 2 for \$1	\$1.00
Custard Cones	\$1.00
Popcorn (GF)	\$0.50
Jelly Cup	\$1.00
Fruit Special (GF)	\$1.00
Fun Bucket	\$2.00
Corntos (GF)	\$1.00
Moosies	\$2.50
Sipahh Straw	\$2.00
Milo	\$1.00

DRINKS

Juice Bombs	\$3.50
Water 600ml	\$2.00
Plain Milk 300ml	\$2.00
Strawberry / Choc Milk	\$3.50
Juice Box	\$3.00

The canteen operates under the Australian department of education's healthy food and drink policy.

Green – 60% of Menu Amber – 40% Of Menu Red – Off the Menu



DAILY SPECIALS

TBA TBA

WEDNESDAYTHURSDAYTBATBA

FRIDAY

Large Pie \$6.00 Sausage Roll \$5.00 Party Pie \$2.00

AFTER LUNCH TREATS

Moosies	\$2.50
Vanilla ice-cream + Milo	\$2.00
Vanilla Ice cream Cone	\$2.00
Icy Pole	\$1.00
Frozen Yogurt	\$3.50

Quick Cliq cut off 8.15am www.Qucikcliq.com.au

LUNCH MENU

TOASTED SANDWICH

Cheese	\$5.50
Chicken & Cheese	\$6.00
Ham & Cheese	\$6.00
Hawaiian	\$6.50
Spaghetti	\$5.00

Extras: Tomato Sauce, Mayo \$0.50

Wrap \$0.50

FRESH SANDWICH

Cheese	\$5.00
Ham	\$5.00
Ham & Cheese	\$5.50
Chicken	\$5.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$5.50
Cheese & Salad	\$6.50
Ham & Salad	\$7.00
Chicken & Salad	\$7.50
Tuna	\$6.00
Tuna & Salad	\$7.00
Egg	\$4.50
Vegemite	\$3.50

Extras: Tomato Sauce, Mayo, cheese \$0.50

Wrap \$0.50

Salad Box ALL \$10.00